= W

”—_—-—-\—h"ﬁ_‘\jz
FENTE
AUTO PARTS
PICTURE FENTE NO.
AMERICAN SERIES
FT-A-001
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FT-A-101

FT-A-107

FT-A-109

FT-A-108

FT-A-200

FT-A-102

FT-A-103

Vehicle Application Listing

OEM

5547 17566 AA
1317135

4M51-17504
1704580

YC15-17K484
4059963

YL3Z17566A

15221904
22621385

1C2Z17566AA
8C2717508B

25948436
84126961
84241847

20913315

12463067

15043370
15783973

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Saturn

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

APPLICATION

Foucs

Foucs

Transit

Wing Bo

F150

Ion

E-350
E-450
E-150
E-250

Equinox

Captiva

C3500

C3500

2000-2005

2004-2008

2006-2013

1997-2004

2003-2007

1992-2019

2010-2016

2008-2016

1988-2002

1988-2002

DESCRIPTION

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod



FT-A-104

FT-A-105

FT-A-013

FT-A-014

FT-A-015

FT-A-004

FT-A-005

» FT-A-006

FT-A-011

FT-A-106

FT-A-201

FT-A-202

12368681

22711011

95971326

93735327

93734766
94826554
96327029

96450750

96415083

95168355

9028849

22695004

25830165

12365395

95915120

20779752

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Pontiac

Chevrolet
Pontiac
Buick

Buick
Chevrolet

Buick

Classic/Malibu

Malibu

Cruze

Lova

Epica

Aveo

Aveo

New Sail

Cobalt

G5

Venture
Montana
GL8

Encore
Trax

Lacrosse

1997-2005

2005-2012

2011-2015

2004-2008

2005-2010

2007-2010

1997-2005

2013-2019

2010-2016

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod

Wiper Linkage Rod



FT-A-203 Buick Envision Wiper Linkage Rod
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FT-A-204 Buick Excelle XT 2016-2018 Wiper Linkage Rod
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& B FT-A-205 Buick GL8 Wiper Linkage Rod
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. FT-A-206 20785185 Buick Enclave 2007-2011 Wiper Linkage Rod
. 2 ‘?*_“\"ﬁf3 15268609
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FT-A-007 5485175 Buick EXCELLE Wiper Linkage Rod
96474947
FT-A-009 13277077 Buick New Regal Wiper Linkage Rod
i ! FT-A-010 151 92145 Buick LzC Wiper Linkage Rod
25134052 Mack FT Wiper Linkage Rod
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